Name of fhe corporate 'debtor: Well Knit Apparels PriVate Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP:13.12.2019(Order dt:11.12.2019); List of creditors as on

Annexure-2

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

: 06.01.2020

5,02,70,129/-

. (Amount in )
Sl{Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount | Amount Remar
-+ | creditor : : contingent | any mutual | ofclaim |of claim| ks, if
N Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount | Whether | % of voting claim dues, that not under any
0. | receipt claimed claim claim covered by | related share in may be set- | admitte -|verificati '
ars, ' : | admitted guarantee | party? CoC ~off d on

Madras 27.12.2019 | 3,74,71,878/- | 3,74,71,878/- Financial 0 Yes 0 0 0 0 0

knitwear Debt

Private limited

C.R.Badrinath | 27.12.2019 | 1,27,98,251/- | 1,27,98,251/- Financial 0 Yes -0 0 0 0 - 0

: : Debt '
Total 5,02,70,129/-




